



13/05.10.2023:

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5,6.

Ld. PP-in-charge is also present and files hazira.

Out of 04 accused persons on court bail,03 are present by filing hazira 01
accused petition U/S 317 Cr. P. C.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira prays for rescheduling of the
dates for evidence of CSW-2,3 and CSW-4,5 and CSW-6,7.

Prosecution to take necessary steps upon witness.

Hence,prayer is allowed and rescheduling is made as under:-

Re-fix 18.12.23 for evidence of CSW-2,3.

Re-fix 19.12.23 for evidence of CSW-4,5

Re-fix 19.12.23 for evidence of CSW-6,7.

Accused as before.

Note accordingly.

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)
ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur